
Optional available instruments also fitting into the tray at pre-defined location:

* Also fitting instead of the 1806-0233 Screwdriver, Self-Holding, Long (hex 3.5): 1806-0232 Screwdriver, Long (hex 3.5).

** Either a 1806-0041 Ø9mm, or 1806-0040  Ø10mm, Awl Curved or 1806-0045 Awl, Straight, Ø10mm can be stored in the tray.

1806-0203 Screwdriver, 
Self-Holding, Extra Short (hex 3.5)

1806-0233 Screwdriver, 
Self-Holding, Long (hex 3.5)

702429 Teardrop Handle, 
AO Coupling

1806-0268 Screwdriver Shaft, 
Compression (hex 3.5)

1806-0325 Screw Gauge, 
Long (20 - 120mm)

1806-0227 Screwdriver Shaft AO, 
Long, (hex 3.5)

1806-0331 Screw Gauge 
(20-120mm)

1806-0271 Guide Wire Pusher

1806-0041 Awl, 
Curved 9mm **

1806-0150 Strike Plate 1806-0110 Universal Rod, 
9mm

1806-1095 Guide Wire Handle

1806-0032 Awl Plug

1806-0170 Slotted Hammer1806-1096 Guide Wire Handle 
Chuck (2-35mm)

1806-0185 Tissue Protection Sleeve, 
Long

703165 Protection Sleeve, Retrograde 1806-0130 Wrench, 
8mm/10mm

1806-0125 Reduction Spoon,
9 mm

1806-0365 Screw Scale,
Long

1806-0022 Guide Wire Ruler1806-0135 Insertion 
Wrench, 10mm

1806-2014 Rigid Reamer 
Ø12mm

1806-0350 Extraction Rod, 
Conical (Ø8mm)

1806-0215 Drill Sleeve, 
Long

1806-0315 Trocar, Long

1806-9900 T2 Basic Long 
Instrument Tray (w. Lid)

T2 Basic Tray Long
T2 Metal Trays: Content and Tray Layout



REF Description Quantity Inventory Notes

T2 Basic Long

702429 Elastosil Teardrop Handle, AO Coupling 1

703165 Protection Sleeve, Retrograde 1

1806-0022 Guide Wire Ruler 1

	1806-0032 Awl Plug 1

1806-0041 Awl, Curved 9mm ** 1

1806-0110 Universal Rod, 9mm 1

1806-0125 Reduction Spoon, 9mm 1

	1806-0130 Wrench 8mm/10mm 1

1806-0135 Insertion Wrench, 10mm 1

	1806-0150 Strike Plate 1

	1806-0170 Slotted Hammer 1

	1806-0185 Tissue Protection Sleeve, Long 1

	1806-0203 Screwdriver, Self-Holding, Extra Short (hex 3.5) 1

	1806-0215 Drill Sleeve, Long 1

1806-0227 Screwdriver Shaft AO, Long (hex 3.5) 1

	1806-0233 Screwdriver, Self-Holding, Long (hex 3.5) 1

	1806-0268 Screwdriver Shaft, Compression (hex 3.5) 1

	1806-0271 Guide Wire Pusher 1

	1806-0315 Trocar, Long 1

1806-0325 Screw Gauge, Long (20 - 120mm) 1

1806-0331 Screw Gauge (20 - 120mm) 1

	1806-0350 Extraction Rod, Conical 1

	1806-0365 Screw Scale, Long 1

	1806-1095 Guide Wire Handle 1

1806-1096 Guide Wire Handle Chuck (2-35mm) 1

1806-2014 Rigid Reamer Ø12mm 1

1806-9900 T2 Basic Long Instrument Tray (w. Lid) 1

T2 Basic Tray Long
T2 Metal Trays: Set Configuration and Inventory Control Sheet
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A surgeon must always rely on his or her own professional clinical judgment when deciding whether to use a particular 
product when treating a particular patient. Stryker does not dispense medical advice and recommends that surgeons be 
trained in the use of any particular product before using it in surgery.
The information presented is intended to demonstrate the breadth of Stryker product offerings.  A surgeon must always 
refer to the package insert, product label and/or instructions for use before using any Stryker product. Products may 
not be available in all markets because product availability is subject to the regulatory and/or medical practices in 
individual markets.  Please contact your Stryker representative if you have questions about the availability of Stryker 
products in your area.

Stryker Corporation or its divisions or other corporate affiliated entities own, use or have applied for the following 

trademarks or service marks: Stryker, T2.  All other trademarks are trademarks of their respective owners or holders.
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Remarks:

A fully equipped T2 Basic Long Instrument Tray weighs 7.9 kg.

Kit No. 1806-9901 is delivered fully equipped with instruments according to the list above.
It may not be available in all countries.

Instruments designated “Outside of the U.S.” may not be ordered for the U.S. market.

For detailed explanation about the function and use of the T2 systems please refer  to the 
corresponding Operative Technique Guides.

** Either a 1806-0041 Ø9mm, or 1806-0040 Ø10mm, Awl Curved or 1806-0045 Awl, Straight, Ø10mm can be stored in the tray.


